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HEEEAERR 482,965
0105/01/31  #ERULA 500,165
0105701105 MHEEE © 3,840 496,325

PEE 30 496,295
. REZERES 21,000 475,295
PEE 30 475,265
HERSEREIE 14,000 461,265
PEE 30 461,235
0105/01/13 #HiEwRESEHRES 3,000 458,235
0105/01/22 HRGEEEREIS 10,000 448,235
0105/01/26 iBBMET ALZES 100,000 348,235
0105/01/29 MiWEZ=EREIE 6,000 342,235
0105/02/01 HRESERHEIS 21,000 321,235
PEE 30 321,205
HE2EREIE 14,000 307,205
PEE 30 307,175
0105/02/18 SRR ZEEREIE 8,000 299,175
LR RS 8,000 291,175
0105/02/20 ¥HEEEREBETE 7,500 283,675
0105/02/21 BEAFAMEBEEREENIE 29,899 253,776
0105/02/24 FERSZEHEREIE 9,000 244,776
0105/03/02 HEEE 3,840 240,936
FEER 30 240,906
HBEP BB E 14,000 226,906
EE 30 226,876
HESEREE 21,000 205,876
FEZE 30 205,846
HREEREE 9,000 196,846
EEREEREIE 9,000 187,846
0105/03/03  H3REE 75 187,771
FREBFEMAYS 842 186,929
0105703708 PREZFEFEIZEZE 10,000 176,929
0105/03/10 ECHEZEREIE 7,000 169,929
MR S EEREN & 7,000 162,929
0105703714 MtEEHEEIE 7,000 155,929
FRIE =& 8,000 147,929
MREEEE BRI & 9,000 138,929
HEEE 135,089
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PEE 135,059
0105/03/17 HIFHE 135,022
0105/03/23 EHEEFRZEIZEE 125,022
0105/04/01  FHFSEEEEREE 117,022
0105/04/08 EREM=EREE 112,022
BESEREE 91,022
= 90,992
HESEREE 76,992
(B 76,962
SR ESEREE 9,000 67,962
BRA BRI E 9,000 58,962
HEEE 3,840 55,122
. EE 30 55,092
0105/04/15 TS ERENE 9,000 46,092
0105/04/20  MHEREIBESER TH 7,500 38,592
0105/04/29 EREZEHRENE 21,000 17,592
=4 30 17,562
iR SRS 9,000 8,562
FELS S EREhE 7,000 1,562
BRiaFFSEREIE 9,500 -7.938
BEE SR EhE 10,000 -17.938
EE 30 17,968
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